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ELEV

CATEGORY B C DA

4000

3400
RW01

194°

014°

NIYKU

OHFAH

956

AMES, IOWA

(AMW)

(AMW)

AMES MUNI

AMES MUNI

014°

103°

284°

3
0
 N

M
 to OHFAH  (NoPT

)

284°

1
9
4
°

30 N
M
 to SIFA

Y

103°

1
9
4
°

30
 N

M t
o WOWLU

4000

4000

4000

OHFAH

RNAV (GPS) RWY 1

3000

1640

(5)

103°

4000 NoPT

(5)

284°

4000 NoPT

AMES, IOWA AL-5307 (FAA)

   
APP CRS

Apt Elev

TDZE

Rwy Ldg 5701
956
956

014°
CH             

WAAS

72717

W01A

NA

NACIRCLING

LNAV  MDA

LPV

VNAV

LNAV/

DA

DA NA

NA1261-

RW01

FULLE

OHFAH

(IF/IAF) SIFAY

(IAF)

WOWLU

(IAF)

NIYKU

(FAF)

RW01

2 NM to

CEXOG

2996

1173 1084

(6
) 

3
4
0
0

MISSED APCH FIX

1
9
4
°

0
1
4
°

4 NM

4 NM

RW01

2 NM to

CEXOG

TCH 50

*LNAV only.

*

014°

6 NM 5.4 NM 0.6

305 (400-   )3
4

3
4

1364-1 408 (500-1)

1440- 484 (500-   )3
4

3
4

3400

Holding Pattern

4 NM

*

TDZE 956

GP 3.00°

RNAV (GPS) RWY 1

42°00'N-93°37'W

25163

WOWLU

SIFAY

1.4 NM

RW01

1.4 NM to

FULLE

-26°C

RNP APCH.

T

direct FULLE and hold.

MISSED APPROACH:  Climb to 3000
MALSR

Amdt 2B  12AUG21

CLNC DEL UNICOM

126.0132.025 123.9  307.15

DES MOINES APP CONASOS

(CTAF)122.7

1610

1546

1464
1420

1406

1340

1282

1154

1087

LNAV Cats A, B visibility to 1 mile.  

-16°C (4°F) or above 54°C (130°F).  For inop MALSR, increase 

For uncompensated Baro-VNAV systems, LNAV/VNAV NA below 

1460-1  1440-1  1640-2  
484 (500-1) 504 (600-1) 684 (700-2)

L

MIRL Rwy 13-31

HIRL Rwy 1-19

L

L

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 

N
C

-3,  22 JA
N

 2026  to  19 FE
B

 2026 N
C

-3
,  

22
 J

A
N

 2
02

6 
 to

  1
9 

FE
B

 2
02

6


